246Copyright © 2008 Solus Industrial Innovations, LLC. All Rights Reserved. 6/08
U
H
M
W
 C
ov
er

R 3.1
1.9 - 2.3
1.0
8.5 2.1
R 1.4
R 3.1
1.9 - 2.3
 P105R
Neck Guide
Clips onto 13 ga.
(.090) or 14 ga.
(.073) sheet
metal.
Material: Grey Nolu-S or Grey Nolu-SR.
Nolu-S Nolu-SR (reinforced) Length (ft.)
VG-P105R-100 VG-P105RCL-100	 100*
VG-P105R-250 VG-P105RCL-250	 250*
6.8 6.8
1.1
(28 mm)
38.8

1.0
8.5 2.1
R 1.4
R 3.1
1.9 - 2.3
1.0
8.5 2.1
R 1.4
R 3.1
1.9 - 2.3
 NG50
Neck Guide
Clips onto 13 ga. (.090) or
14 ga. (.073) sheet metal.
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-NG50-SR-100	 100*
VG-NG50-SR-250	 250*
Material: Nolu-SR.
 NG49
Neck Guide
Clips onto 13 ga. (.090) or
14 ga. (.073) sheet metal.
Material: Nolu-SR.
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-NG49-SR-100	 100*
VG-NG49-SR-250	 250*
.04
.33 .083
R .05
R .123

.33 .083
R .05
R .123
13-14 ga.
1.0
8.5 2.1
R 1.4
R 3.1
1.9 - 2.3
1.0
8.5 2.1
R 1.4
R 3.1
1.9 - 2.3
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-NG110-SR-10 10
VG-NG110-SR-20 20
Material: Nolu-SR. NG110
Neck Guide
Replacement for various European
equipment manufacturers.
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-NG125-SR-10 10
VG-NG125-SR-20 20
Material: Nolu-SR. NG125
Neck Guide
Replacement for various European
equipment manufacturers.

.33 .083
R .05
R .123
13-14 ga.
1.0
8.5 2.1
R 1.4
R 3.1
1.9 - 2.3
1.0
8.5 2.1
R 1.4
R 3.1
1.9 - 2.3
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-NG81-SR-100	 100*
VG-NG81-SR-250	 250*
Material: Nolu-SR. NG81
Neck Guide
Clips onto 11 ga. (.120)
sheet metal.

.33 .083
R .05
R .123
13-14 ga.
1.0
8.5 2.1
R 1.4
R 3.1
1.9 - 2.3
1.0
8.5 2.1
R 1.4
R 3.1
1.9 - 2.3
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-NG91-SR-10 10
VG-NG91-SR-20 20
.04
.33 .083
R .05
R .123

.33 .083
R .05
R .123
13-14 ga.
1.0
8.5 2.1
R 1.4
R 3.1
1.9 - 2.3
1.0
8.5 2.1
R 1.4
R 3.1
1.9 - 2.3
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-P105F-SR-100	 100*
VG-P105F-SR-250	 250*
Material: Nolu-SR.
 P105F
Neck Guide
Clips onto 13 ga. (.090) or
14 ga. (.073) sheet metal.
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-NG47-SR-100	 100*
VG-NG47-SR-250	 250*
Material: Nolu-SR. NG47
Neck Guide
Clips onto 11 ga.
(.120) sheet metal.

 ABG
Aluminum Rail
Accepts all VG-PBG
inserts. Works with
all standard Valu
Guide rail clamps.
.48
.80
.66
.48
.80
.66
VG-ABG- VG-ABG2-
Material: Clear anodized aluminum
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-ABG-10 10
VG-ABG-20 20
VG-ABG2-10 10
VG-ABG2-20 20
 PBG
Nolu-S Insert
For use with VG-ABG
aluminum rail. This guide

.67
VG-PBG7-NS- VG-PBG5-NS-
.16
.14
.56
.16
.25
.26 .18
.67
VG-PBG7-NSD-
(Anti-Static Material)
VG-PBG5-NSD-
(Anti-Static Material)
Material: Nolu-S
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-PBG7-NS-100	 100*
VG-PBG5-NS-100	 100*
Material: Nolu-SD (Anti-static material)
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-PBG7-NSD-100	 100*
VG-PBG5-NSD-100	 100*
Reduced
Splices!
Bottle Guide
Aluminum guide rail with Nolu-S